FEES

Dormant AcCCouNnt FEE.......ooeveeeieceeeeceecee e $10.00/month
(365 days of no activity)

New Accounts CloSUre FEE.......cocuevieierirececeerie e $30.00

(within 90 days of opening and funds are moved out of bank)

Safe Deposit Boxes

L Tl - 1o ) R $15.00/year
I 0 - Yo $25.00/year
57 X 10” BOXueeuveeeueeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeneseeseneens $30.00/year
10” X 10” BOX.vveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseaeeeeeseenesanas $50.00/year
DIilliNG COSE cuviviriieietieteereete ettt ettt eveeae e .$125.00
Key Replacement........ccccvcueeueiuecieieeeeriereee e .$25.00

Electronic Banking

Debit MasterCard.........ccevvieeeeneeerereineceneree s No Charge
Total card limit per day - $1,500.00
$500.00 ATM withdrawal limit
$1,000.00 purchase limit at any one merchant
Limited to 3 cash withdrawals per day
INStANT ISSUANCE....eeiviiie et e Available
Card REOIUEY ... ..vvcvecee ettt ettt st es s s e $10.00
Online Banking........cccoceveeveineevesevecisececeseeevieesesee e, .NO Charge
Mobile Banking App......ccccceeeeeineevecesecerineeeeevecevseneeenenn.NO Charge

ESTAtEMENTS....cviiie et No Charge
Bill Pay (Standard Payment)......ccoceevevenereneeenineseveeeennns No Charge
Same Day Payment.....cc.ccecuvrvceeesnvereeiee e sesesseneneennn 99.95
0OVernight Payment.........ccouceeeeeeeeesiieee e $14.95
ZEIIB® ...ttt st e No Charge

Stop payment fee........ccoeeeerereeereeverennes crererenrennnnn320.00
Minimum per transaction limit - $5.00
Total transaction limit per day - $1,000.00
Total transaction limit per month - $3,000.00

Commercial ACH Origination.... ...Available
SAME DAY ...ovvverieieriiie et s sns s $15.00/File
(Direct deposit or withdrawal)

Merchant Capture......coveveeneeereseireeiesseeseseseseeeseneeennnes Available
(Make deposits without leaving your business)

Merchant Card Processing.......ccccceveieeeveseseseeneeresnenenenn. Available

Wray State Bank reserves the right to increase,
change, or add fees as policy dictates.

FOLLOW US:

OIOIIO)

OTHER SERVICES

Overdraft Fee per presentment ........cccecvveeeeeceeeneesnnnn. $25.00
Returned Item Fee per presentment ........cccecveeeeciveeennns $25.00
SEOP PAYMENTS .vevveevecreeereeteere ettt ere e enae $20.00
Collections (Incoming and OUtg0INg) .....ceevvveeveerevernnenne $25.00
Holds and Special Handling of Accounts .........ccccceevuene. $25.00
AUtOMAtiC Transfers......oouveveevieeeieiseceeeeee e $3.00
Cashier’s Checks — up t0 $5,000.00........c..ccevreereevveerrenenne $5.00

Checks over $5,000.00 .......ccoceevvverevennnee. $1.00 per thousand

(Non Customer — twice the above)
Money Order — Customer ...

Non Customer.............
Cashed Checks.....
Minimum .......
Visa Gift Cards ......ueeeeeueeeeeiiec e
Wire Transfers
OULZOING 1ottt ettt eereere et re e sae e ene $25.00
INCOMING c.vvieveeteeiecie ettt et rae e besaeere e $15.00
International (Incoming and Outgoing) ......cccccecveuenne $50.00
Garnishments & LeVIeS........coueevveeveeeeeeiieeeieecreeeree v $50.00
INdemMNity BONA FEE ...cuvivvieeecvecieereceecreceeere e $30.00
Reconciling Accounts: Once without charge
Thereafter per hour ........ccceevevieeeevie e $25.00
Record research per hour.......occvveviieiiieeiniieeeiee e $25.00
PlUS PO COPY.rirriirrireirriireetteeteeeeereeseeereeeeereeeeeseereeeneas $1.25
Copier fEeS PEr COPY wuvierrriiiieieeiie et $0.25
Fax fees
OUutgoiNg Or INCOMING ....ccveeiereeieireereete e srens $2.00
Lamination Fees — business card size........cccccceeeeevveeennenn. $1.00
£330 Gt R $2.00
Amortization Schedule............... . $5.00

Coin Counting — NoN CUStOMET...cc.c.uviiireeieiee e e

Escrow Service

SetUP FEe i

Payment Tracking Fee (per transaction)
Monthly Payments.........cocveveeerieeniernieenieeniee e
Quarterly Payments....
Semi-Annual Payments...
Annual Payments........cccccuee....

Check Disbursements per check.................

Year-end tax reporting forms (per form)....

LOANS

e Agricultural e Ready Reserve

e Commercial ® Real Estate

e Consumer ¢ Home Equity Line

of Credit (HELOC)

ray State Bank

Banking on a First Name Basis

SCHEDULE OF
FEES & SERVICES

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2024

LOBBY HOURS

MONDAY - THURSDAY 8:30 AM TO 4:30 PM
FRIDAY 8:30 AM TO 5:30 PM

SATURDAY 8:30 AM TO 12:00 PM

DRIVE-THRU HOURS

MONDAY - THURSDAY 8:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 5:30 PM

SATURDAY 8:00 AM TO 12:00 PM

ATM On Site

300 CLAY STREET | PO BOX 277
Member WRAY, COLORADO 80758
FDIC 970.332.4111 | WRAYSTATEBANK.COM

24 HOUR ACCOUNT INFORMATION LINE
LENDER 866.619.1413



FREE CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......ccccvverercercercerieviniaines $100

No Minimum Balance Requirement

€-StateMENTS...cccvciicrie et e REQUITE
MasterCard Debit Card

PERSONAL CHECKING
Minimum Deposit to Open AcCOUNt............cceveereeerrererererenennn.. 5100

Monthly Service Charge
if average collected daily balance falls below $300........ $6.00
Senior citizens (55+) and Military.............. No Service Charge

HOMETOWN CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......cc.cververerrerreeriereerennenn. 5100

Monthly Service Charge
if balance falls below $100.........c.ccovveveeivvvriieereeiirennnnn.97.50
Senior citizens (55+) and Military

No Service Charge

Interest Paid All Days
if collected daily balance exceeds.........cccccoevvereeinnenen. $1,000

First Box of Checks Free

STUDENT CHECKING

No Minimum Deposit to Open Account

No Minimum Balance Requirement

MasterCard Debit Card, High School Mascot Card Available
Student Savings Account Available

e-Statements Available

HOMETOWN BUSINESS CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open AcCoUNt.........cc.cevceeeervererereernnnn.. 5100

Monthly Service Charge
each transit item (NOt ON US)....cveeveeve e, 50.05
first 50 items are free
€aCh debit IteM.uicieee et $0.15
first 50 items are free

BUSINESS CHECKING
Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......c.cveveevereeererereernnennne. 5100
Earnings Credit per Average
collected daily balance.........cccceceueveereernrcerenne.n...50.20/$100
Monthly SErvice Charge.......cueeeeveereeveueeeereieerereseeessssessessesenns $3.00
each transit item (NOt ON US).....ooeeveeeecieeeceer . 50.05

each debit item

MONEY MARKET

Minimum Deposit to Open AcCOUNt......c.cceveeerveeereenreennen. 52,500

Service Charge
if average collected daily balance falls

below $2,500 per statement cycle.......oouevvererverereeecrennne. $8.00
Interest Paid All Days
if collected daily balance exceeds.........cccccooeeeeviverennnnne. $2,500
SAVINGS
Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt.......c.ovveververrrrerrenrerserennnrn. 5100

Service Charge
per quarter if average collected daily balance falls
DEIOW S100........o ittt enr e $4.50

Interest Paid Quarterly on Collected Daily Balance

STUDENT SAVINGS

No Minimum Deposit to Open Account
Higher Earning Interest than Regular Savings
Checking Account Required

No Minimum Balance to Earn Interest

Interest Paid Quarterly on Collected Daily Balance

Interest is paid by compounding to the account on the
statement cycle date.

Interest bearing checking accounts calculate interest by using
the collected daily balance method.

HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT (HSA)

HSA Checking: *HSA Eligible Health Insurance Required
No Minimum Deposit to Open Account

No Minimum Balance Required

Interest Paid on Collected Daily Balance

Account Cannot be Overdrawn; therefore checks will not be
paid when the balance is insufficient

HSA Certificate of Deposit: *HSA Eligible Health Insurance Required

OTHER PRODUCTS

Certificates of Deposit with Add On Privileges Available

Individual Retirement Accounts Available
(Traditional, Roth, and SEP)

See additional disclosures for listed products.

Woray State Bank reserves the right to place a hold on
uncollected funds as per the funds availability disclosure policy.

Certain products and services are subject to credit approval.

All transactions received after 4:00 pm will be processed
the next business day.

AN
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FEES

Dormant ACCOUNt FEE......uoeeuveeireceeeece e $10.00/month
(365 days of no activity)

New Accounts ClOSUIE FEE......coieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $30.00

(within 90 days of opening and funds are moved out of bank)

Safe Deposit Boxes

37 X 10" BOXueiiuiiieieeeeeeeeeeee et $25.00/year
57 X 10" BOXueeuveeueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseneeas $30.00/year
10” X 10” BOX.veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeseee e s eee e $50.00/year
DIlliNG COSE cuviviiiierierietiere ettt ettt ettt eveeae e .$150.00
Key Replacement........cccveueeuiiueeeeieeeriereee et .$25.00

Electronic Banking

Debit MasterCard........cceveieeeeneeereneine e s No Charge
Total card limit per day - $1,500.00
$500.00 ATM withdrawal limit
$1,000.00 purchase limit at any one merchant
Limited to 3 cash withdrawals per day
INStANT ISSUANCE....eeiviiii et Available
(O e =Y Y e [= OO $10.00
Online Banking........cccccceeeeevireevecveveiereecesieceieveesveeennenne..NO Charge

Mobile Banking App......ccccceeeeverececesecveriseeeeevecerveneeenenn.NO Charge
ESTAtEMENTS. ...t No Charge
Bill Pay (Standard Payment)........cccocevevevevreeecrereserie e No Charge

Same Day PaymMeNt......coocucueiiieeeeeevcvie e $9.95
OVernight Payment.........cccuceeeeeeeeesiieee et $14.95
ZEIIB® ..ot s s No Charge
Stop payment fee... rereeererre e $20.00

Minimum per transactlon Ilmlt $5 00
Total transaction limit per day - $1,000.00
Total transaction limit per month - $3,000.00
Commercial ACH Origination.........cccccccevvvevevisievireseennnenen Available
SAME DAYttt r s e ees s e $15.00/File
(Direct deposit or withdrawal)
Merchant Capture.... .
(Make deposits W|thout Ieavmg your busmess)
Merchant Card ProCessing.......ccocoveeireieeerevererereeesveiennnes

....Available

Available

Windsor State Bank reserves the right to increase,
change, or add fees as policy dictates.

Certain products and services are subject to credit approval.

OTHER SERVICES

Overdraft Fee per iteM......c.coeeeieeeerecieieeeeeeere e $25.00
Returned Item Fee peritemM......ccceevvieeiiieeeiiieeeecieeees $25.00
SEOP PAYMENTS wvevvevvecieereeteere ettt enae $20.00
Collections (Incoming and OUtg0INg) ...c.cvvevvveeveereeernnnane $25.00
Holds and Special Handling of Accounts ........cc.cccvevuveanee $25.00
AUtOMAtiC Transfers......ooveveerveeeiceeeseeeee e $3.00

Cashier's CheCK. ... .vcvviiieeiirecrece et $5.00
Cashed Checks....... ....$1.00 per $100.00

IVINEMUN et eeaeeeea e $5.00
Wire Transfers

OULEOING cvvevveireereereere ettt eere e ereereeaeereenneerean $25.00

INCOMING 1vvreveeiteeereete ettt ere e e et eere e eraeereeereeaseneens $15.00

International (Incoming and Outgoing) ......cccccecveuene $50.00
Garnishments & LeVIeS........coueevueeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeree e $50.00
INdemMNity BONA FEE ...cuvivvieeicreeiecrecreceeceeete e $30.00
Reconciling Accounts: Once without charge

Thereafter per hour ........cccocvevveeeevie e $25.00
Record research per hour.......oocvveeiiiiiiiee e $25.00

PIUS PEI COPY.viviiiieieieiieieetisteete sttt sae e eens $1.25
Copier fEeS PEr COPY wuveevrrieiieeeeiee et $0.25
Fax fees

Outgoing or INCOMING ....evveiiiiiiiiieeieecec e
Lamination Fees — 8% X 11. ...
Amortization Schedule..............

Coin Counting — Non CUStOMET.......cceeveevevneenecerreirece e . 5%

LOANS

. Real Estate . Ready Reserve

. Commercial . Agricultural

. Consumer
of Credit (HELOC)

FOLLOW US:

OIOIND

- Home Equity Line

Member

FDIC 970.674.1488 | WINDSORSTATEBANK.COM

W, e "y
Windsor State Bank

abranch of Wray State Bank

Small Town Values, Genuine Personal Service

SCHEDULE OF
FEES & SERVICES

EFFECTIVE May 1, 2024

LOBBY HOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY 9:00 AM TO 5:00 PM

DRIVE-THRU HOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY 7:30 AM TO 5:30 PM
SATURDAY 9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM

ATM On Site

All transactions received after 4:00 pm will be
processed the next business day.

1130 MAIN STREET
WINDSOR, COLORADO 80550

24 HOUR ACCOUNT INFORMATION LINE

LENDER 866.619.1413



FREE CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......ccccevvereriercererieieiriinns $100

No Minimum Balance Requirement

€-StatemMENtS....cccciieriece e e REQUITE
MasterCard Debit Card

PERSONAL CHECKING
Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt.......cceevrerereeeienieeerirenns $100

Monthly Service Charge
if average collected daily balance falls below $300......... $6.00
Senior citizens (55+) and Military..................No Service Charge

HOMETOWN CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCoOUNt.......cccceeveereereeeveereeeeeeenns $100
Monthly Service Charge

if balance falls below $100.........ccccoevereerieveiieiereeeirieenn. $7.50

Senior citizens (55+) and Military................. No Service Charge
Interest Paid All Days

if collected daily balance exceeds........c.ccoveerveevrrveverennnne $1,000

First Box of Checks Free

STUDENT CHECKING

No Minimum Deposit to Open Account

No Minimum Balance Requirement

MasterCard Debit Card, High School Mascot Card Available
Student Savings Account Available

e-Statements Available

BUSINESS CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......c..ccevemeieieiinieeeneeees $100
No Minimum Balance

Monthly Service Charge
each transaction item (debits and credits).........c.c.c..c....... $0.15
first 500 items are free

BUSINESS INTEREST CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......cc.ccveevereeererereernnennnn. 5100
Monthly Service Charge

if average collected daily balance falls below $1,000...510.00
Monthly Service Charge

each transaction item (debits and credits)......................50.15

first 500 items are free

Interest Paid All Days

if collected daily balance exceeds.........ccoceeeeevevrrrieennnee $1,000
COMMERCIAL CHECKING
Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt........c.eververvreerrnierierennnnn. 5100

No Minimum Balance
Monthly SErvice Charge........ocvcveeeeeeeeeverreereieeseveseseeseesenenes $10.00

Unlimited Transaction Items (Debits, Credits, Checks)

MONEY MARKET

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt........ccevvrvrrrrerereneenenn. 52,500
Service Charge

if average collected daily balance falls

below $2,500 per statement cycle.......cccoveveevecrerernen.... 58.00
Interest Paid All Days

if collected daily balance exceeds.........c.cccouervervrrennenn... 52,500

SAVINGS

Minimum Deposit to Open AcCoUNt.........occoueuireeecenerirecreeeene $100
Service Charge

per quarter if average collected daily balance falls

DEIOW S100.... .ottt e e $4.50

Interest Paid Quarterly on Collected Daily Balance

STUDENT SAVINGS

No Minimum Deposit to Open Account
Higher Earning Interest than Regular Savings
Student Checking Account Required

No Minimum Balance to Earn Interest

Interest Paid Quarterly on Collected Daily Balance

HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT (HSA)

HSA Checking: *HSA Eligible Health Insurance Required
No Minimum Deposit to Open Account

No Minimum Balance Required

Interest Paid on Collected Daily Balance

Account Cannot be Overdrawn; therefore checks will not be
paid when the balance is insufficient

HSA Certificate of Deposit: *HSA Eligible Health Insurance Required

OTHER PRODUCTS

Certificates of Deposit

Individual Retirement Accounts Available
(Traditional, Roth, and SEP)

See additional disclosures for listed products.

Windsor State Bank reserves the right to place a hold on
uncollected funds as per the funds availability disclosure policy.

Interest is paid by compounding to the account on the
statement cycle date.

Interest bearing checking accounts calculate interest by using
the collected daily balance method.

Merchant Mobile
Services A B O l | T Banking
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FEES

Dormant Account FEE.......coevvvvreereceieereiecre e $10.00/month
(365 days of no activity)

New Accounts ClOSUre FEE.......cooevevieieriveerecieriece e $30.00

(within 90 days of opening and funds are moved out of bank)

Electronic Banking

Debit MasterCard.........coueveirireneneeiireee e No Charge
Total card limit per day - $1,500.00
$500.00 ATM withdrawal limit
$1,000.00 purchase limit at any one merchant
Limited to 3 cash withdrawals per day

INStANT ISSUANCE....eeivicie et e Available
Card REOIUEN .....vvieiecr ettt et s e enes $10.00
ONliNe Banking.......ccoceeveiuerineie et s No Charge
Mobile Banking App......c.ccceeeeverecineenerireresneceseneeneenene. NO Charge
eStatements........ccceeevrenneee. .....No Charge
Bill Pay (Standard Payment)........ccccuevveeeeeecreree e No Charge

SaME DAY PaYMENT....c.ceieeririre vt eersse s sesesseaeenenes $9.95
OVErnight PayMent.......cccuceveveeveeeeereiee e eeeese s e $14.95
ZEHIE® ..ttt e No Charge

Stop payment fee.......coceovevvrririreeennnns crrernnnnnn:920.00
Minimum per transaction limit - $5.00
Total transaction limit per day - $1,000.00
Total transaction limit per month - $3,000.00

Commercial ACH Origination.........cccccveeveervcrceireserienennn. Available
SAME DAYttt e e e $15.00/File
(Direct deposit or withdrawal)

Merchant Capture.......ccccceeevecceceeveeeeee e e Available
(Make deposits without leaving your business)

Merchant Card Processing.......ccuevueeeverevreeenevenenens
Mobile Merchant

(Accept credit or debit cards at your business)

weeeen..Available
Available

Brush State Bank reserves the right to increase,
change, or add fees as policy dictates.

Brush State Bank reserves the right to place a hold on
uncollected funds as per the funds availability disclosure

policy.

Certain products and services are subject to credit approval.

OTHER SERVICES

Overdraft Fee per presentment ........ccceeeeeveveecveeneennnn.
Returned Item Fee per presentment
StOP Payments .oooovvviiiiiiiii

Collections (Incoming and OUtg0INg) .....ccvevveevveeveennen. $25.00
AULOMAtIC TraNSTEIS c.veeeeieeee et $3.00
Cashier’'s ChECK...... ...ccuciivirieieieeee et $5.00
Money Order — Customer ..

NON CUSTOMET ..t sae e $3.00
Cashed Checks....... ...51.00 per $100.00

IVIINEMU ©ee et sae s $5.00
Wire Transfers

OULZOING cvvevveireereereete ettt ere e ere e ere et reeaneeaean $25.00

INCOMING 1ottt ettt re e $15.00

International (Incoming and Outgoing) .... .... $50.00
Garnishments & LEVIES......c.ccvveevveeveeereireereereeeve e $50.00
Reconciling Accounts: Once without charge

Thereafter per hour .......vccieveveeeeecececeee e $25.00
Record research per hour......cocccveeiiieeiciiee e $25.00
Copier fEeS PEr COPY...cvurerrerriieeriesiienreesireeree e e $0.25
Fax fees

Outgoing or INCOMING ...vvvveiiiiiiiiiee e $2.00
Amortization Schedule
Coin Counting — Non CUStOMEr .......ccoovvveiiiiieiiieeiieceee, 1

LOANS

e Agricultural

e Ready Reserve

e Commercial ¢ Real Estate

¢ Consumer e Home Equity

Line of Credit (HELOC)

FOLLOW US:

OIOIIO)

[363Brush Stafe Bank

a branch of Wray State Bank

Simple Math. Common Sense.

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2024

BANK HOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:30 AM TO 4:00 PM

ATM On Site

All transactions received after 4:00 pm
will be processed on the next business day.

731 EAST EDISON STREET | PO BOX 407

located in the Livestock Exchange building

BRUSH, COLORADO 80723

Eﬁi’c 970.840.3090 | WWW.BRUSHSTATEBANK.COM

24 HOUR ACCOUNT INFORMATION LINE
LENDER 866.619.1413



FREE CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......ccccvvererieriercerieieiiienes $100

No Minimum Balance Requirement

e-StatemMeNtS.....cccceieviiece e e REQUITE
MasterCard Debit Card
PERSONAL CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNT........cccccueueieieieineeeneeees $100

Monthly Service Charge
if average collected daily balance falls below $300.........56.00
Senior citizens (55+) and Military................. No Service Charge

HOMETOWN CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt.......c.cvvererrrrrerrnrerserennenn. 5100

Monthly Service Charge
if balance falls below $100........c.c.cvoemiirevisieeiee e
Senior citizens (55+) and Military....

Interest Paid All Days
if collected daily balance exceeds.........cccceoveevevrivecrennee $1,000

First Box of Checks Free

STUDENT CHECKING

No Minimum Deposit to Open Account

No Minimum Balance Requirement

MasterCard Debit Card, High School Mascot Card Available
Student Savings Account Available

e-Statements Available

HOMETOWN BUSINESS CHECKING

Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt.......cccvevveereeeceereerverenen. 5100

Monthly Service Charge
each transit item (N0t ON US)..cucvecveverveeeecrerce e 50,05
first 50 items are free
€ach debit IteM........cvuiveiveiiie et $0.15
first 50 items are free

BUSINESS CHECKING
Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt.......coccevrveeveeverreeeiiineieeees $100
Earnings Credit per Average
collected daily balance..........cccccoeeevivveveeercrcvcennne. $0.20/$100
Monthly Service Charge......cccocoeeeeeeveeeeeeeseeieeeereveeeseneenennnn 93.00
each transit item (NOt ON US)....cuevivecreviieiieiceceerieee e, $0.05
€ACH dEDIt IEEM ...ttt e ee e $0.15
MONEY MARKET
Minimum Deposit to Open Account...........ccceceeeevevreerenneenn... 51,000

Service Charge
if average collected daily balance falls

below $1,000 per statement cycle.......ccooevverivereeeeernennns $8.00
Interest Paid All Days
if collected daily balance exceeds........cccccoevrvevereererrennns $1,000
SAVINGS
Minimum Deposit to Open ACCOUNt......ccc.cveveeveveecrererreeneeene. 5100

Service Charge
per quarter if average collected daily balance falls
DEIOW S100.... .ottt et e $4.50

Interest Paid Quarterly on Collected Daily Balance

STUDENT SAVINGS

No Minimum Deposit to Open Account
Higher Earning Interest than Regular Savings
Checking Account Required

No Minimum Balance to Earn Interest

Interest Paid Quarterly on Collected Daily Balance

Interest is paid by compounding to the account on the
statement cycle date.

Interest bearing checking accounts calculate interest by using
the collected daily balance method.

See additional disclosures for listed products.

HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT (HSA)

HSA Checking: *HSA Eligible Health Insurance Required
No Minimum Deposit to Open Account

No Minimum Balance Required

Interest Paid on Collected Daily Balance

Account Cannot be Overdrawn; therefore checks will not be
paid when the balance is insufficient

HSA Certificate of Deposit: *HSA Eligible Health Insurance Required

OTHER PRODUCTS

Certificates of Deposit

Individual Retirement Accounts Available
(Traditional, Roth, and SEP)
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